CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT ENGINEERS
817-641-0406

Cleburne ISD — Training Room Proposal

November 8, 2016

Plumbing

HVAC

Drywall & Framing

Acoustic Ceiling & Grid
Electrical

Fire Alarm

Millwork

Painting

Toilet Partitions & Accessories

Signage

Alternate — Room 5

Painting

Ceilings

1505 E. Henderson Street
Cleburne, Texas 76031

$78,000.00
$24,000.00
$19,683.00
$15,960.00
$48,000.00
$3,200.00

$28,000.00
$24,000.00
$11,126.00

$1,600.00

$3,100.00
$4,200.00

Cmenas/Bids and Proposals/CleburneISDTrainingRoom/Bid Documents/Proposal CME Form

CME BUILDERS & ENGINEERS, INC.

Fax 817-645-8685



