

CME BUILDERS & ENGINEERS, INC.

1505 E. Henderson Street Cleburne, Texas 76031

Fax 817-645-8685

Cleburne ISD – Training Room Proposal

November 8, 2016

Plumbing	\$78,000.00
HVAC	\$24,000.00
Drywall & Framing	\$19,683.00
Acoustic Ceiling & Grid	\$15,960.00
Electrical	\$48,000.00
Fire Alarm	\$3,200.00
Millwork	\$28,000.00
Painting	\$24,000.00
Toilet Partitions & Accessories	\$11,126.00
Signage	\$1,600.00
Alternate – Room 5	
Painting	\$3,100.00
Ceilings	\$4,200.00